
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Star Student ________________________________ 

People in my Family: I am               Years Old 

Animals I have as a pet: 

My Favorite Game to Play: 

My Favorite Food: 

My Favorite Subject 

in School: 

I like to collect: 

My Likes My Dislikes 

1. 

3. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

My Favorite Sport: 

When I grow up I want to be: 
My Favorite Book: 

If I could have any animal in the world for a pet, it would be a: 

; P 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com   

My Favorite Color: 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Student of the Week: ________________________ 

People in my Family: I am               Years Old 

Animals I have as a pet: 

My Favorite Game to Play: 

My Favorite Food: 

My Favorite Subject 

in School: 

I like to collect: 

My Likes My Dislikes 

1. 

3. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

My Favorite Sport: 

When I grow up I want to be: 
My Favorite Book: 

If I could have any animal in the world for a pet, it would be a: 

; P 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com 

My Favorite Color: 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

V.I.P. ________________________________ 

People in my Family: I am               Years Old 

Animals I have as a pet: 

My Favorite Game to Play: 

My Favorite Food: 

My Favorite Subject 

in School: 

I like to collect: 

My Likes My Dislikes 

1. 

3. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

My Favorite Sport: 

When I grow up I want to be: 
My Favorite Book: 

If I could have any animal in the world for a pet, it would be a: 

; P 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com 

My Favorite Color: 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com/


  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Special Person _____________________________ 

People in my Family: I am               Years Old 

Animals I have as a pet: 

My Favorite Game to Play: 

My Favorite Food: 

My Favorite Subject 

in School: 

I like to collect: 

My Likes My Dislikes 

1. 

3. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

My Favorite Sport: 

When I grow up I want to be: 
My Favorite Book: 

If I could have any animal in the world for a pet, it would be a: 

; P 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com 

My Favorite Color: 

http://www.teacherstakeout.blogspot.com/


Thank you for downloading this product.  

Visit my blog for more fun ideas. 

http://teacherstakeout.blogspot.com  

 

 

 

 

Visit my Facebook page too    

http://www.facebook.com/teacherstakeout  

 

http://teacherstakeout.blogspot.com/
http://www.facebook.com/teacherstakeout

